

Name for work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

IST on A/C Bell

Name of work— Construction of ~~road~~
road from Lala Kumar ke mull to
mukhiya Tala wa to MH057.

Head— mmbsy (sc)

Agency— Sugandha Devi

Agreement No—

Date of work start— 24/02/2021

Date of completion— 23/02/2022

Ag Per

Agreement

Record entry

① Providing and fixing Benchmark

Pillars— all complete job 1 No

② Providing and fixing of reference

Pillars— all complete job 1 No

③ clearing and grubbing road

Land— all complete job

100 30.00 x 7.00 = 2100.00m

10 10.00 x 7.00 = 70.00m

2170.00m²

= 0.217 Hec

④ Providing and fixing of typical

mmbsy informative sign board

— all complete job 2 No

Construction of HP Culvert

⑤ Earth work in excavation
for bundab— all

Complete job

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Providing and forming benchmark pillars — all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 1 = 1 No					
				Rate 4413.110 each = Rs	4413.10
② Providing and forming reference pillar — all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 1 = 1 No					
				Rate 2036.48 each = Rs	2036.40
③ clearing and grubbing road land — all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 1 = 0.217 Hec					
				Rate 52966.72/Hec = Rs	11494.00
④ Excavation for road way in soil — all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 4 = 38.75 m ³					
				Rate 75.57/m ³ = Rs	2928.10
⑤ construction of embankment with road way cutty — all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 4 = 23.25 m ³					
				Rate 26.52/m ³ = Rs	617.10
⑥ construction of embankment with 1000 m lead — all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 4 = 780.78 m ³					
				Rate 190.04/m ³ = Rs	148379.10

Continuation

Total 169867.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				8174	169867.10
⑦ Construction of 65 B grade I					
--- all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 5 = 41.23 m ³					
@ 4 3648.03/m ³ = A					150408.10
⑧ Providing, laying, spreading					
and compacting wbm 3 --- all					
Complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 3 = 89.06 m ³					
@ 4225.27/m ³ = A					376303.10
⑨ Construction of cement concrete					
Pavement m 30 grade ---					
all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 6 = 189.72 m ³					
@ 17696.96/m ³ = A					1460267.10
⑩ Providing and binding of					
typical mm 654 in formwork					
sign board --- all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 1 = 2 No					
@ 9884.75 each = A					19769.10
⑪ Earth work in excavation					
for foundation --- all					
Complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 2 = 29.84 m ³					
wide TMB Page 3 = 29.84 m ³					
Limit 59.68 m ³					
Limit 59.60 m ³					
@ 279.09/m ³ = A					16634.10

Continuation

COP 2193248.10

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF 84	2193248.10
⑫ Providing PCC m 15 in					
open foundation — — — all					
complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 3 =				4.60 m ³	
vide TMB Page 2 =				4.60 m ³	
				9.20 m ³	
				at 618 7.83/m ³ =	56928.10
⑬ Providing PCC m 20 in sub					
structure — — — all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 2 =				33.738 m ³	
vide TMB Page 3 =				33.738 m ³	
				67.476 m ³	
				at 6964.09/m ³ =	469909.10
⑭ Providing and Laying PCC					
pipe HP 3 1000 mm dia —					
all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 2 =				7.50 m	
vide TMB Page 3 =				7.50 m	
				15.00 m	
				at 3673.61/m =	55104.10
				Rp	2775189.10
Add GST @ 12%				(+) Rp	333023.10
Add labour cost @ 1%				(+) Rp	27752.10
Add S. Fee				(+) Rp	27410.10
				Rp	3163374.10
⑮ 800					
51/7/23					
88					

Continuation

cap
17.7.23
EK

SLP
51/07/23
AE